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Gantt_DECEMBER 2019 
	Nr. 
	Activity
	W1

02-08
	W2

09-15
	W3

16-22
	W4

23-29

	Responsible

persons

	1.
	Each school will write (teachers /students) alocated chapters for the  Handbook of Coexistence in Peace for parents and teachers  

PLEASE SEND YOUR WORK TO ROMANIA UNTIL 20TH OF DECEMBER
	
	
	
	
	Allcountries

	2.
	Colecting content from the partners and and editing the Handbook with ISBN for all the countries
	
	
	
	
	Romania

	3.
	Positive Post-it Day in working place – Bussiness breakfast with local antrepreneurs and post it antibullying messages in their locations

SEND PHOTOS TO ROMANIA TO UPLOAD ON WEBPAGE
	
	
	
	
	All countries

	4.
	Update Erasmus Corner- Spanish experience
	
	
	
	
	Allcountries

	5.
	Updating webpage- Romania- uploading (spanish mobility, flashmobs, e-lessons, reports)
	
	
	
	
	Allcountries


Done by

Dalia Chira, project coordinator
December,2019, Bistrița
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